
PRACTICAL AGRICULTURE FOR HAMAKUA 2010 

Supporting Sustainable Agriculture Through Classes and Farm Tours 
Two Locations:  North Hawaii Education & Research Center, Honoka’a 

Kulaimano Community Center, Pepeekeo  
Free Saturday Farm Tours & Events 

Date/Time Presenter Topic Location 

Wed, Sept 15, 6-8pm 
 

Dr. Jonathan Deenik 
http://www.ctahr.hawaii.edu/DeenikJ/index.asp. 

Soil Science 
 

NHERC, Honoka’a 
 

Wed, Sept 22, 6-8pm 
 
 

Nancy Redfeather 
www.kohalacenter.org/publicseedinitiative/about.html 

www.kohalacenter.org/HISGN/about.html 

From Seed to Seed, a Practice 
 in Community Sustainability 

 

NHERC, Honoka’a 
 
 

Wed, Sept 29, 6-8pm 
 

Jacque Prell & John Caverly 
http://www.acresusa.com/toolbox/reprints/Jan10 Prell.pdf 

Natural Farming with  
Indigenous Microorganisms  

 NHERC, Honoka’a 
 

Sat, Oct 2, 2-4 pm 
 

Piper Selden 
www.hawaiirainbowworms.com 

Composting/Vermicomposting 
  

Pa’auilo School 
 

Tues, Oct 5, 6-8pm 
 

Drake Weinert 
www.localgarden.us 

Korean Natural Farming 
 

Kulaimano Community 
Ctr. Pepeekeo 

Wed, Oct 6, 6-8pm 
 

Drake Weinert 
http://www.postcarbon.org/files/PCI-food-and-farming-

transition.pdf 

Korean Natural Farming 
 

NHERC, Honoka’a 
 

Sat, Oct 9, 9-11am 
 

Kaiao Community Garden w/Drake Weinert 
 

Natural Farming Applications  
 

Kaiao Community 
Garden, Hilo 

Tues, Oct 12, 6-8pm 
 

Dr. Norman Arancon 
http://www.uhh.hawaii.edu/academics/cafnrm/NormanAran

con.php 

Vermicomposting 
 

 

Kulaimano Community 
Ctr. Pepeekeo 

 
Wed, Oct 13, 6-8pm 

 
Dr. Norman Arancon 

http://www.uhh.hawaii.edu/academics/cafnrm/NormanAran
con.php 

Vermicomposting 
 

NHERC, Honoka’a 
 

Sat, Oct 16, 9-11am 
 

David  M. Davenport  
  

Organigrow Mulch Producer 
 

Kawaihae Road 
 

Wed, Oct 19, 6-8pm 
 

Dr. Scot Nelson 
http://www2.hawaii.edu/~smithjos/nelson.html 

Plant Pathology 
 

Kulaimano Community 
Ctr. Pepeekeo 

Wed, Oct 20, 6-8pm 
 

Bobby Grimes 
www.oregonbd.org    www.garudabd.org 

Biodynamics- Studying the 
Agriculture Course 

NHERC, Honoka’a 
 

Sat, Oct 23, 9am-3pm 
 
 

Hamakua Alive 
http://www.facebook.com/?ref=home#!/pages/Hamakua-

Alive/103471899707074 

Celebrating Local Agriculture 
 
 

Hamakua Harvest, 
Honoka’a 

Wed, Oct 27, 6-8pm 
 

Dr. Scot Nelson 
http://www2.hawaii.edu/~smithjos/nelson.html 

Plant Pathology 
 

NHERC, Honoka’a 
 

Wed, Nov 3, 6-8pm 
 

Dr. Ted Radovich 
http://www.ctahr.hawaii.edu/radovichT/ 

Efficient Use of Local Amendments 
to Promote Plant Growth 

NHERC, Honoka’a 
 

Sat, Nov 6, 9-12am 
 

Mike DuPont 
 

Raising Pigs using  
Korean Natural Farming  

Kang Farm 
 

Wed, Nov 10, 6-8pm 
 

Josiah Hunt 
http://www.landscapeecology-hawaii.com/ 

Improving Soil Fertility &  
Plant Growth with Biochar 

NHERC, Honoka’a 
 

Sat, Nov 13, 8-12 am 
 

Josiah Hunt 
 http://www.landscapeecology-hawaii.com/ 

Farm-Scale Biochar 
Production & Application 

Jackie & John’s Farm 
Onomea 

Wed, Nov 17, 6-7pm 
                        7-8 pm 

Kyle Studer/ 
Jenny Bach 

Farming with Poly Cultures/ 
Sustainable Pollination with 

Natural Bee Keeping Practices 

NHERC, Honoka’a 
 

$100 tuition fee for entire series or $10 per class 
Senior/Student rate - $4.00 per class & work exchanges available 

To register or for more information contact Donna Mitts  
936-2117 or email ohanadonna@gmail.com 

Sponsored by Hilo Hamakua Community Development Corporation &  
Hawaii County Department of Research & Development 
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